



\$~79

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 12716/2018**
M/S CREATIVE INTRA LTD.

..... Petitioner
Through : Mr. Jose Abraham & Mr. M.P.
Srivignesh, Advocates.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL AND ANR.

..... Respondents
Through : Ms. Puja Kalra, Standing Counsel
with Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Advocate
for NDMC/R1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER
% **28.11.2018**

At request of the learned counsel for petitioner, list on
06.12.2018, the date already fixed in connected matters.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

NOVEMBER 28, 2018

M