

\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 12716/2018**
M/S CREATIVE INTRA LTD.

..... Petitioner
Through : Mr.Jose Abraham and Mr.M.P.
Srivignesh, Advocates.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL AND ANR.

..... Respondents
Through : Ms.Maninder Acharya, ASG, Mr.Anil
Grover, Standing Counsel,
Mr.Yoginder Handoo, ASC,
Mr.Prashant Bhatnagar, and
Mr.Viplav Acharya, Advocates for
NDMC.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER
% **26.02.2019**

List on 22.05.2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

FEBRUARY 26, 2019

M