



\$~189 (2020 LIST)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 12716/2018**

M/S CREATIVE INTRA LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL AND ANR..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Puja Kalra, ASC with Mr.
Virrendra Singh, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

30.03.2022

1. The matter pertains to the list of cases instituted upto the year 2020.
2. Present none for the petitioner.
3. Renotify on 02.02.2023.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MARCH 30, 2022

ga

Click here to check corrigendum, if any