



\$~23

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 12716/2018

M/S CREATIVE INTRA LTD.

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & ANR. Respondents

Through: Mr.Yoginder Handoo, ASC with
Ms.Ashwin Kataria, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

02.02.2023

Re-notify on 27.04.2023.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

FEBRUARY 2, 2023/v